L

Swim Trophy by SL - 2éme Etape
Luxembourg-Bonnevoie, 8 - 9/2/2025

L

SWIMMING
LUXEMBOURG

Event 20
09/02/2025

Men, 50m Butterfly

13 years and older

Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
13 - 14 years

PALAGNIOUK Alexander
CHAOUI Kyle
MOHAMAD Youssef
LECARTE Achilles
TROIA REVERTE Marcel
DEKELVER Davide

WU Zhenyang
NESTERUK Philipp
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11
11
11
11
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12
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12

Cercle Nautique Petange
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Natation Club Athus

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Time

34.27
34.42
36.06
40.74
45.97
52.70
55.33

Pts

255
252
219
152
105

70

60

P6 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW 8.4)

(Time: 10:23)

DNS MERGEN Andy
DNS SKENDEROVIC Amar

15 - 16 years
1. TOCA Petru

2. LAZUTCENKOVS Artjoms

17 years and older

1. DOU LIU Jasson
2. NAVA Alessio
DSQ SOPA Dominikas

11
11

09
10

08
08
08

Cercle Nautique Petange
Cercle Nautique Petange

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 10:23)

33.04
33.32

33.13
34.16

285
278

282
258

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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